Schnellschachturnier des Landkreises
Jubilaumsturnier 50 Jahre-SC Peiting

Rangliste:
Rang TNr
1. 1.
2. 10.
3. 5.
4. 9.
5. 4.
6. 8.
7. 13.
8. 14.
9. 7.
10. 2.
11. 3.
12. 33.
13. 11.
14. 17.
15. 15.
16. 6.
17. 16.
18. 12.
19. 18.
20 19.
21. 22.
22. 28
23. 20.
24. 23.
25. 27
26 24
27 29
28 21.
29 25.
30. 30.
31. 32.
32. 34.
33. 26
34. 31.

Stand nach der 7. Runde

Teilnehmer

Bocksberger, Stefan
Richter,Moritz
Bleichner, Thomas
Friebel,Werner
Schmid, Hermann
Schmelz,Markus
Listl,Rudolf
Szabo, Paul

Blum, Andreas
Pilz,Dieter
Schmid, Manfred
Specht, Ludwig
Graf, Johann
Knott,Walter
Hegel,Christoph
Kratschmar, Gerhard
HauRinger, Dieter
Hart, Josef

Kobold, Julius
Roew,Rolf
Kuderna,Benjamin
S61l,Armin
Hentschel,Rainer
Kees, Robert
Tafertshofer,Matthias
Stork, Helmut
Roew,Moritz

Bothe, Gernot
Heidebreck, Rainer
Hempel, Sebastian
Schnelzer,Matthias
Koch, Friedrich
Stiber,Marco

Roew, Lennart

Weilheim-Schongau

DWZ

2246
1896
1981
1905
2098
1912
1809
1777
1959
2244
2137

1881
1749
1763
1978
1760
1842
1692
1650
1634
1514
1650
1617
1529
1569
1267
1648
1547
1084
764

1545
827

Verein/Ort

SK
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SK
SC
SK
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SK
SK
SK
SC
SC
SC
SC
SK
SC
SK
SC
SK
SK
SC

Weilheim
Peiting
Peiting
Peiting
Peiting
Peiting
Peiting
Weilheim
Hohenpeilenberg
Weilheim
Peiting
Peiting
HohenpeiBenberg
Peiting
Peiting
Peiting
Peiting
Weilheim
Weilheim
Weilheim
Peiting
Peiting
Peiting
Peiting
Weilheim
Peiting
Weilheim
HohenpeiBenberg
Weilheim
Weilheim
Peiting

Vereinslos

SC
SK

Peiting
Weilheim
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Buchh

28.
27.
29.
25.
24.
21.
21.
21.
30.
29.
27.
27.
25.
24.
27.
23.
18.
17.
24.
23.
22.
21.
19.
18.
24.
22.
21.
19.
18.
16.
18.
16.
18.
17.
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BuSumm

168.
166.
157.
146.
156.
156.
135.
155.
154.
145.
155.
141.
159.
147.
153.
147.
133.
137.
138.
136.
144.
140.
131.
121.
128.
137.
122.
114.
121.
114.
127.
126.
129.
116.
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